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Salads
ROCKET HK$30

10 most popular
SALAMI MILANO HK$30

Pizze
SCAMORZA HK$30

Main Dishes
EGGPLANT HK$15

A la carte
TRUFFLE OIL HK$20

Sauces
GUACAMOLE HK$20

Pizza Klein á26cm
MASCARPONE HK$25

BBQ
BELL PEPPER HK$15

Special Pizzas
SPICY SALAMI HK$30

Homemade Soups and
Chili
FRESH CHILI HK$10

Drinks and Dessert
COCA COLA KĚ KǑU KĚ LÈ

Cold Cuts
COOKED HAM HK$25

Sandwiches or Panninis
PARMA HAM HK$45

美味單點 A La Carte
SHǓ TIÁO FRENCH FRIES HK$75

Dessert and Cake / 蛋糕
甜点
TIRAMISU TÍ LĀ MǏ SŪ HK$45

Drinks / 饮料
SPRITE SNOWSKIN MOONCAKE

Medium 10" Pizzas
MUSHROOM HK$15

Handmade Pizza's
NDUJA HK$35

⛱️多人精選套餐 | Multiple
People Combo Set
ZÌ XUǍN2RÉN TÀO CĀN｜ 'MIX
MATCH ' ' SET FOR 2 HK$416

PÀI DUÌ8RÉN TÀO CĀN｜
PARTY SET FOR 8 HK$1.388

✨平日精選套餐 | Weekday
Combo Set
1RÉN YÌ FĚN TÀO CĀN｜PASTA
SET FOR 1 HK$138
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1RÉN BÁO BǏNG TIÁN PǏN TÀO
CĀN｜PIZZA DESSERT SET FOR
1

HK$138

Ingredients
EGG HK$10

ONION HK$10

ZUCCHINI HK$15

PINEAPPLE HK$15

JALAPENO HK$20

MOZZARELLA HK$20

BACON HK$25

GORGONZOLA HK$30

SALMON HK$40

Uncategorized
COCA COLA PLUS JIÀN YÍ
WÚ TÁNG KĚ KǑU KĚ LÈ

SCHWEPPES SODA WATER
YÙ QUÁN SHŪ DǍ SHUǏ

GRANNA CHEESE HK$25

AGED GUANCIALE HK$40

TOMYUM SHRIMP (SPICY) HK$45

GRILLED BLACK PEPPER WINGS (5PCS
XIĀNG KǍO HĒI JIĀO JĪ YÌ (5ZHĪ

MEAT BALLS ALLA MARINARA (5PCS
FĀN JIĀ ZHĪ SHÌ JÚ RÒU WÁN (5LÌ

FRIED CALAMARI ZHÀ YÓU YÚ QUĀN
PÈI TĀ TĀ JIÀNG

OCTOPUS CONCERT WITH VEG
BEDDING DE ZHŌNG HǍI BĀ YÚ PÈI SĀN
SÈ JIĀO CHĒ LÍ JIĀ

PANNA COTTA YÌ DÀ LÌ NǍI DÒNG

UPGRADE TO HOME MADE
TIRAMISU HK$20

PECCATO PIZZA YĀN XŪN GĀN SHÌ SHÚ
CHÉNG YĀN RÒU BÁO BǏNG

ALWAYS THAI DELIGHT PIZZA TÀI SHÌ
XIĀ DÙ JIǍ FĒNG QÍNG

MEXICO X SICILIA PIZZA MÒ XĪ GĒ YÌ SHÌ
FĒNG QÍNG XIĀNG LÀ BÁO BǏNG

DIAVOLA PIZZA YÌ DÀ LÌ LÀ RÒU CHÁNG
BÁO BǏNG

T-REX PIZZA BÀO LÓNG

PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI PIZZA YÌ DÀ LÌ
HUǑ TUǏ BÁI JŪN BÁO BǏNG

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA YÌ LUÀN QÍNG MÍ
BÁO BǏNG

HAWAII PIZZA XIÀ WĒI YÍ BÁO BǏNG

QUATTRO FORMAGGI PIZZA ZHĪ SHÌ SÌ
ZHÒNG ZÒU BÁO BǏNG

MARGHERITA PIZZA CHUÁN TǑNG FĀN
JIĀ ZHĪ SHÌ BÁO BǏNG

VEGETARIAN PIZZA LǛ SÈ ZHǓ YÌ BÁO
BǏNG

CRUDO PIZZA YÌ DÀ LÌ FĒNG GĀN HUǑ
TUǏ HUǑ JIÀN CÀI BÁO BǏNG

GORGONZOLA APPLE PIZZA LÁN ZHĪ
SHÌ PÍNG GUǑ BÁO BǏNG

SALMON AND MASCARPONE PIZZA YĀN
SĀN WÉN YÚ ZHĪ SHÌ BÁO BǏNG

MINI CALAMARI S ZHÀ YÓU YÚ
QUĀN XÌ HK$20

SALMON SALAD S WITH NUTS
YĀN SĀN WÉN YÚ YÒU ZI RÒU
SHĀ LǛ XÌ HÁN GUǑ RÉN

HK$20

GRILLED BLACK PEPPER WINGS
(3PCS XIĀNG KǍO HĒI JIĀO JĪ YÌ
(3ZHĪ

HK$20

ROCKET SALAD WITH TOMATO
AND CHEESE (SMALL) CHĒ LÍ JIĀ
HUǑ JIÀN CÀI ZHĪ SHÌ SHĀ LǛ

HK$20

CREAMY CRAB MEAT RIGATONI JÌ LIÁN
XIÈ RÒU DÀ TŌNG FĚN

SICILIAN ANCHOVIE SAUCE WITH
CLAMS AND GREEN CHILI XĪ XĪ LǏ TÍ YÚ
JIÀNG XIÀN RÒU SĀN SÈ JIĀO CŪ YÌ FĚN
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ARRABIATA RIGATONI WITH ONION AND
CHERRY TOMATO SUÀN XIĀNG FĀN JIĀ
LÀ JIĀO DÀ TŌNG FĚN

PORCINI AND HAM RIGATONI WITH
TRUFFLE OIL SŌNG LÙ YÓU NIÚ GĀN
JŪN HUǑ TUǏ DÀ TŌNG FĚN

CARBONARA BUCATINI YĀN ZHŪ RÒU JÌ
LIÁN YǏN GUǍN FĚN

BOLOGNESE ZÌ JIĀ ZHǓ NIÚ RÒU JIÀNG
CŪ YÌ FĚN

SIGNATURE SEAFOOD BUCATINI ZHĀO
PÁI XIĀNG LÀ HǍI XIĀN YǏN GUǍN FĚN

T-REX PIZZA BÀO LÓNG BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' PECCATO PIZZA YĀN XŪN GĀN SHÌ
SHÚ CHÉNG YĀN RÒU BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' MEXICO X SICILIA PIZZA MÒ XĪ GĒ YÌ
SHÌ FĒNG QÍNG XIĀNG LÀ BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' DIAVOLA PIZZA YÌ DÀ LÌ LÀ RÒU
CHÁNG BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' T-REX PIZZA BÀO LÓNG BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI PIZZA YÌ DÀ LÌ
HUǑ TUǏ BÁI JŪN BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' HAWAII PIZZA XIÀ WĒI YÍ BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' QUATTRO FORMAGGI PIZZA ZHĪ SHÌ
SÌ ZHÒNG ZÒU BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' MARGHERITA PIZZA CHUÁN TǑNG
FĀN JIĀ ZHĪ SHÌ BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' VEGETARIAN PIZZA LǛ SÈ ZHǓ YÌ
BÁO BǏNG

9 ' ' GORGONZOLA APPLE PIZZA
LÁN ZHĪ SHÌ PÍNG GUǑ BÁO
BǏNG

HK$10

9 ' ' ALWAYS THAI DELIGHT
PIZZA TÀI SHÌ XIĀ DÙ JIǍ FĒNG
QÍNG

HK$10

9 ' ' CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA YÌ LUÀN
QÍNG MÍ BÁO BǏNG HK$10

9 ' ' CRUDO PIZZA YÌ DÀ LÌ FĒNG
GĀN HUǑ TUǏ HUǑ JIÀN CÀI BÁO
BǏNG

HK$20

9 ' ' SALMON AND MASCARPONE
PIZZA YĀN SĀN WÉN YÚ ZHĪ SHÌ
BÁO BǏNG

HK$20

ROCKET SALAD WITH CHERRY TOMATO
AND GRANA CHEESE CHĒ LÍ JIĀ HUǑ
JIÀN CÀI ZHĪ SHÌ SHĀ LǛ

SMOKED SALMON WITH POMELO AND
NUTS XĪ YÒU RÒU PÈI YĀN SĀN WÉN YÚ
GUǑ RÉN SHĀ LǛ

XIĀNG KǍO HĒI JIĀO JĪ YÌ (5ZHĪ
｜GRILLED BLACK PEPPER
WINGS (5PCS

HK$70

FĀN JIĀ ZHĪ SHÌ JÚ RÒU WÁN
(5LÌ ｜MEAT BALLS ALLA
MARINARA (5PCS

HK$75

24 GÈ YUÈ DǏNG JÍ BĀ MǍ HUǑ
TUǏ PÈI SHÍ LÌNG HĀ MÌ GUĀ
MELON WITH 24M PARMA HAM

HK$141

DE ZHŌNG HǍI BĀ YÚ PÈI SĀN
SÈ JIĀO CHĒ LÍ JIĀ｜OCTOPUS
CONCERT WITH VEG BEDDING

HK$119

XĪ YÒU RÒU PÈI YĀN SĀN WÉN
YÚ GUǑ RÉN SHĀ LǛ｜SMOKED
SALMON WITH POMELO AND
NUTS

HK$174

YĀN ZHŪ RÒU JÌ LIÁN YǏN GUǍN
FĚN｜CARBONARA BUCATINI

HK$163

SUÀN XIĀNG FĀN JIĀ LÀ JIĀO
DÀ TŌNG FĚN｜ARRABIATA
RIGATONI WITH ONION AND
CHERRY TOMATO

HK$152

ZÌ JIĀ ZHǓ NIÚ RÒU JIÀNG CŪ
YÌ FĚN BOLOGNESE HK$163

SŌNG LÙ YÓU NIÚ GĀN JŪN
HUǑ TUǏ DÀ TŌNG FĚN｜
PORCINI AND HAM RIGATONI
WITH TRUFFLE OIL

HK$196

ZHĀO PÁI XIĀNG LÀ HǍI XIĀN
YǏN GUǍN FĚN｜SIGNATURE
SEAFOOD BUCATINI

HK$196

CHUÁN TǑNG FĀN JIĀ ZHĪ SHÌ
BÁO BǏNG｜MARGHERITA
PIZZA

HK$185
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YÌ DÀ LÌ HUǑ TUǏ BÁI JŪN BÁO
BǏNG｜PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI
PIZZA

HK$229

LǛ SÈ ZHǓ YÌ BÁO BǏNG｜
VEGETARIAN PIZZA HK$218

YÌ DÀ LÌ LÀ RÒU CHÁNG BÁO
BǏNG｜DIAVOLA PIZZA HK$229

XIÀ WĒI YÍ｜HAWAII PIZZA HK$229

YĀN XŪN GĀN SHÌ SHÚ CHÉNG
YĀN RÒU BÁO BǏNG｜PECCATO
PIZZA

HK$229

LÁN ZHĪ SHÌ PÍNG GUǑ BÁO
BǏNG｜GORGONZOLA APPLE
PIZZA

HK$240

MÒ XĪ GĒ YÌ SHÌ FĒNG QÍNG
XIĀNG LÀ BÁO BǏNG｜MEXICO
X SICILIA PIZZA

HK$240

YÌ LUÀN QÍNG MÍ｜
CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA HK$251

YÌ DÀ LÌ FĒNG GĀN HUǑ TUǏ
HUǑ JIÀN CÀI BÁO BǏNG｜
CRUDO PIZZA

HK$251

YĀN SĀN WÉN YÚ ZHĪ SHÌ BÁO
BǏNG｜SALMON AND
MASCARPONE PIZZA

HK$251

TÍ LĀ MǏ SŪ｜TIRAMISU HK$75

KĚ KǑU KĚ LÈ｜COCA COLA HK$24

JIÀN YÍ WÚ TÁNG KĚ KǑU KĚ LÈ
｜COCA COLA PLUS

HK$24

XUĚ BÌ｜SPRITE HK$24

YÙ QUÁN SHŪ DǍ SHUǏ｜
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER HK$24

BǏ LÌ SHÍ MÌ TÁO PÍ JIǓ｜
LINDEMANDS PECHERESE
PEACH BEER

HK$75

ZHÀ BÁO CUÌ JIĀ ZI PIÀN｜FRIED
SLICED EGGPLANT HK$88

TIÁN CHÉNG HÉ LÁN CHĒ LÍ JIĀ
HUǑ JIÀN CÀI ZHĪ SHÌ SHĀ LǛ｜
ROCKET SALAD WITH
BEESWEET ORANGE, CHERRY
TOMATO AND GRANNA CHEESE

HK$163

CHĒ LÍ JIĀ SHUǏ NIÚ ZHĪ SHÌ
SHĀ LǛ BURRATA WITH
CHERRY TOMATO

HK$163

PANNA COTTA WITH FRENCH
STRAWBERRY PUREE HK$55

Jacomax
Shop C, 88 Commercial Building,
38-42 Wing Lok Street, Sheung
Wan, Hong Kong, hong-kong
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